Valve Positioner/Actuator/Controller, Factory Ranged	 APD 3200
Control Input:	 0-1 V to 0-100 VDC or 0-10 mA to 0-1 ADC	 Position Feedback:	 Potentiometer, Current, or Voltage
Output:	 8 A SPDT Relay with Neutral Position
	O Automatic or Manual Valve Control
	O Test/Manual Positioning Buttons
	O Input LoopTracker® LED
	O Relay Status LEDs
	O High Capacity Relay Contacts

	 For APD 3200, specify if UL version is required
Order options and accessories as required
How to Order
© 03-22api-usa.com
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: 800-942-0315	 Fax: 800-949-7502AABSOLUTEBSOLUTE P PROCESSROCESS I INSTRUMENTSNSTRUMENTS
1  2  3  4
5  6  7  8
9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16
See Wiring
Diagrams on
Next Page
Universal Power
Quick Link: api-usa.com/3200
Free Factory
I/O Setup!
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
Made in USA
File E145968
85-265 VAC, 60-300 VDC
model only
Applications Link